
LAB SCIENCE

EFFECTIVE 
COMMUNICATION

QUANTITATIVE  
REASONING AND 

ANALYSIS

SOCIAL 
RESPONSIBILITY 
DIVERSE WORLD

INTEGRATIVE 
THINKING

HUMAN
EXPRESSION

PERSPECTIVES 
ON SOCIETY

SCIENTIFIC 
INQUIRY

FOUNDATIONS 
24CR

ART HISTORY 
12CR

ART REVIEW 
6CR

CONCENTRATION 
ART STUDIO COURSES

24CR

ART & DESIGN 
ELECTIVES 

16CR

ADDITIONAL GRADUATION REQUIREMENTS

WORLD CULTURES REQUIREMENT ENGLISH COMPETENCY REQUIREMENT MATH COMPETENCY REQUIREMENT

G
E

N
E

R
A

L
 E

D
U

C
A

T
IO

N
 

R
E

Q
U

IR
E

M
E

N
T

S
 3

0
-4

0
C

R

AD101 
PROCESS & DESIGN

2D FOUNDATIONS 
AD117 PHOTOGRAPHY 
AD119 ILLUSTRATION 
AD120 DRAW/PAINTING

3D FOUNDATIONS 
AD111 HUMAN-CENTERED 
AD116 SCULPTURE 
AD122 CERAMICS
AD123 METALS/SCULPT 
AD124 WOODWORKING

DIGITAL FOUNDATIONS 
AD112 DIGITAL CINEMA 
AD118 GRAPHIC DESIGN 
AD134 COMPUTER ART

AD270  
CONCEPTS & CULTURE

AD485 
THEORIES & PRACTICES

AD303 
INDIVIDUAL ART REVIEW

AD499 
SR CAPSTONE PROJECT

NOTE: 

AD110 
IDEAS IN ART HISTORY

ART HISTORY 
ELECTIVE

ART HISTORY 
CONCENTRATION REQ

AD 365 
CERAMICS 
HUMAN-CENTERED 
METALS/SCULPTURE 
WOODWORKING 

AD 355 
DIGITAL CINEMA 
DRAWING/PAINTING

AD 285 
GRAPHIC DESIGN 
ILLUSTRATION

AD 281
COMPUTER ART

AD 280 
PHOTOGRAPHY

100 LEVEL STUDIO

200 LEVEL STUDIO

300 LEVEL STUDIO

300 LEVEL STUDIO

400 LEVEL STUDIO

400 LEVEL STUDIO

CONCENTRATIONS HAVE A/B DESIGNATIONS FOR 300 AND 

400-LEVEL COURSES - YOU MAKE TAKE THE A/B SECTIONS IN

ANY ORDER - YOU DO NOT HAVE TO TAKE A BEFORE B

ADVISOR APPROVED

ADVISOR APPROVED

ADVISOR APPROVED

ART & DESIGN ELECTIVE

EN111

A
R

T
 &

 D
E

S
IG

N
 B

FA
 D

E
G

R
E

E
 

1
2

0
C

R 

AD102 
FOUNDATIONAL DRAWING

2D, 3D, OR DIGITAL 
FOUNDATIONS 
REQUIREMENT 
WILL BE FUFILLED 
BY THE 100 LEVEL 
STUDIO IN YOUR 
CONCENTRATION 

4cr

4cr

4cr

4cr

4cr

4cr

4cr

4cr

4cr

4cr

4cr

4cr

4cr

4cr

2cr
4cr

4cr

4cr

4cr

4cr

4cr

4cr

THE AD270 
COURSE CAN
BE USED HERE
BUT TOTAL DEGREE 
CREDITS MUST BE 
120 OR ABOVE

A
R

T
 &

 D
E

S
IG

N
 C

O
U

R
S

E
S 

8
2

C
R

APPROVED GEC 
ART HISTORY 
COURSES CAN
BE USED HERE
BUT TOTAL DEGREE 
CREDITS MUST BE 
120 OR ABOVE

FALL 2020


	EC1: Off
	EN111: 
	EC2: Off
	Effective Communication 2: 
	QR: Off
	Quantitative Reasoning: 
	SR: Off
	Social Responsibility: 
	IT: Off
	Intergrative Thinking: 
	HE: Off
	Human Expression: 
	PS: Off
	Prespectives on Society: 
	PS2: Off
	Prospectives on Society 2: 
	SI: Off
	Scientific Inquiry: 
	SI2: Off
	Scientific Inquiry 2: 
	LAB: Off
	WC: Off
	EC: Off
	MC: Off
	AD101: Off
	AD102: Off
	2D: Off
	3D: Off
	Digital: Off
	AD270: Off
	AD485: Off
	AD303: Off
	AD499: Off
	AD110: Off
	AHE: Off
	AHC: Off
	100: Off
	AD100 Level Studio: 
	200: Off
	AD200 Level Studio: 
	300A: Off
	AD300 Level Studio: 
	300B: Off
	AD300 Level Studio 2: 
	400A: Off
	AD400 Level Studio: 
	400B: Off
	AD400 Level Studio 2: 
	AD Elective 1: 
	AD Elective 2: 
	AD Elective 3: 
	AD Elective 4: 
	AE1: Off
	AE2: Off
	AE3: Off
	AE4: Off


