AR	GENERAL EDUCATION REQUIREMENTS 30-4	EFFECTIVE QUANTITATIVE REASONING AND ANALYSIS		SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY DIVERSE WORLD		INTEGRATIVE THINKING I		HUMAN EXPRESSION	PERSPECTIVES ON SOCIETY		SCIENTIFIC INQUIRY			
T & DESI		EN111					COURSE CAN BE USED HERE BUT TOTAL DEGREE CREDITS MUST BE		PPROVED GEC RT HISTORY OURSES CAN E USED HERE UT TOTAL DEGREE REDITS MUST BE 20 OR ABOVE			LAB SCIENCE		
GN B	N 40CR	ADDITIONAL GRADUATION REQUIREMENTS WORLD CULTURES REQUIREMENT ENGLISH COMPETENCY REQUIREMENT MATH COMPETENCY REQUIREMENT												
FA DEGREE 120CR	ART & DESIGN COURSES 82CR	FOUNDATIONS 24CR		ART REVIEW 6CR			ART HISTORY 12CR		CONCENTE ART STUDIO	COURSES	ART & DESIGN ELECTIVES 16CR			
		AD101 4cr PROCESS & DESIG	GN	AD303 2cr INDIVIDUAL ART REVIEW			AD110 4cr IDEAS IN ART HISTORY	RY 100 LEVE		4cr	_ 🖵 —	/ISOR APPROVED	4cr	
		AD102 4cr FOUNDATIONAL DRAWING 2D FOUNDATIONS 4cr AD117 PHOTOGRAPHY AD119 ILLUSTRATION AD120 DRAW/PAINTING		AD499 4cr SR CAPSTONE PROJECT		ART HISTORY 4cr ELECTIVE ART HISTORY 4cr			200 LEVEL ST	Aor F	ADV	/ISOR APPROVED	4cr 4cr	
						CONCENTRATION REQ AD 365 CERAMICS		300 LEVEL ST	4cr	 	/ISOR APPROVED T & DESIGN ELECT	<u>4сг</u>		
		3D FOUNDATION AD111 HUMAN-CE AD116 SCULPTUF AD122 CERAMICS AD123 METALS/S	ENTERED RE S	2D, FOL	OTE: 3D, or DIGITAL JNDATIONS		HUMAN-CENTERED METALS/SCULPTURE WOODWORKING AD 355		400 LEVEL ST	FUDIO 4cr				
		AD124 WOODWOF DIGITAL FOUNDA AD112 DIGITAL C AD118 GRAPHIC I	RKING ATIONS 4cr INEMA	WIL BY STU	QUIREMENT LL BE FUFILLED THE 100 LEVEL UDIO IN YOUR NCENTRATION		DIGITAL CINEMA DRAWING/PAINTING AD 285		400 LEVEL ST	TUDIO				
		AD134 COMPUTE AD270 4cr CONCEPTS & CULT	R ART	CO			GRAPHIC DESIGN ILLUSTRATION AD 281		400-LEVEL COL	ONS HAVE A/B DESIGNA JRSES - YOU MAKE TAKI OU DO NOT HAVE TO TA		THE A/B SECTION		
FALL	2020	☐ AD485 4cr					AD 281 COMPUTER ART AD 280 PHOTOGRAPHY		ANT ORDER - Y	DO DO NOT HAV	L TO TAKE	LA DEFORE B		